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NOMBRE COMPLETO

JUANA ESTELA CUTZAL SIRIN

CARMEN AZUCENA CHUTA
PEREN

FLORIDALMA LOPEZ SINCAL

MARIA CACILDA RAMIREZ
MENDEZ

OSCAR LEONEL MONZON
GUZMAN

DEBORA ESTHER PEREZ GOMEZ

MAGDA EVELIN MARCOS
GONZALEZ DE CHOCO)

GUMERCINDA DEL ROSARIC
GARCIA FELICIANO

JOSE FRANCISCO ALONZO
MARTINEZ

RUDY GIOVANNI SAMAYOA
RAMIREZ

TOMASA ANABEL] CUY SACUJ DE

AJU

ALEX EDUARDO SIQUINAJAY
SIQUINAJAY

RAQUEL AGRIPINA MONICA
CHIAC TIUL

ANA MARLENY SOCO ABAJ

MARLON ISRAEL OSEAS XOCOP
CHALI

BRAYAN OMAR HERNANDEZ
MIRANDA

HUGO LEONEL COLON TZIAN

FRANCISCO SARAT ACABAL

LLUCRECIA EDELMIRA
CALDERON URIZAR

ANA ISABEL TIPAZ COXAJ

LUIS EDUARDO ASENCIO
LEONARDO

PUESTO

Asesor Profesiona
Especializado 111

Asistente Profesional iV

Dhrector Técmca 111

Asistente Profesional 1V

Director Tecmce 11

Asesor Profesional
Especializado LI

Director Teemeo 1

Asesor Profesional
Especializado 11t

Asesor Profesional
Especializado 11

Asesor Profesional
Especializado 11

Profesional 11

Profesional |

Trabajador Operanvo 1V

Secretana Ejecutiva 11

Trabajador Operanuvo IV

Trabajador Operative IV

Trabajador Especializado III

Trabajador Especializado 11

Trabasador Operauvo 1V

Profesional II

Profesional II

DIRECCION

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6:59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD GUATEMALA

15 CALLE &-5% ZONA 1. CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-5% ZONA I CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE &-59 ZONA I, CITUDAD GUATEMALA

15 CALLE £-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD CAPITAL

15 CALLE -39 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1. CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA I, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

t5 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-5%3 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-39 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6:59 ZONA |, CIUDADDE
GUATEMALA

TELEFONO

21329916
12500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329%16
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22129916
225001 400
22122429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500040
22322429
22329916
12500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322430
12329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
21329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
225001490
23322429
22329916
22500140
22322429

CORREQC ELECTRONICO

asesoriajuridica@demi.gob.gt

despacho@demi.qob.gt

direccionejecutivai@demi.gob.qt

direccionejecutiva@demi.gob.qt

auditoriainterna@demi.gob.gt

auditoriainterna@demi.qob.gt

udaf@demi.gob gt

subdireccionadminsitrativa@demi.gob.gt

analistacontable@demi.qob.gt

presupuesto@demi.gob.gt

demiclinica@demi.gob.gt

almacen@demi.gob.at

subdireccionadminsitrativa@demi.gob.gt

informacionpublica@demi.gob.gt

subdiraccionadminsitrativa@demi.gob.qt

subdireccicnadminsitrativa@demi.qob.qgt

subdireccionadminsitrativa@demi.gob.gt

subdireccionadminsitrativa@demi.gob.gt

subdireccignadminsitrativa@demi.gob.gt

rhh@demi.qob.gt

analistadeadmision@demi.gob.gt
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NOMBRE COMPLETO

MIGUEL FRANCISCO TELEGUARIO
CAP

PAULA ARACELY MEJiA
RODRIGUEZ DE CHIRIZ

ENGMA AZUZENA SOCOY IQUIC

SONIA ESPERANZA OCOX CHOC

MARIA ANTONIA GUANTA QUEX

INGRID BEATRIZ SITAN
AJSIVINAC

ROBERTO ESTUARDO
BENAVENTE ROCA

LUIS GERARDC BARRIENTOS
YAC

ROSA MARIA GARCIA BALAN

NANCY CARINA LUC XINICO

MARIA REYES VICENTE BATZ

ANA ADELINA CANO DE LEON

BRENDA ESTEFANIA XIQUITA
PATAL

ORFA MARISELA LOPEZ DE LA
CRUZ

ARLYN MARISOL GUZMAN
HERRARTE DE GARCIA

CINDY JULISSA NATALY ARANA
MENDOZA

CONCEPCION SUSANA COCHE
QUIEIG

ENMA LUCRECIA AICALON
LOPEZ

MIRIAM ELIZABETH IXTABALAN
GARCIA

LIDIA CARINA DE LEON PEREZ
KARLA MARIA TOC MENDEZ
JUANA MARIA TAX SAQUIMUX

ROSALIA FRANCISCA SOLVAL
GARCIA

SANDRA ELIZABETH REYES
RAMOS

MANUELA BARTOLA XUM CHOX

MONICA VIOLETA GARCiA
MATIAS

SAMAI ELIZAMA VELASQUEZ
VELASQUEZ

SILVIA CARMELINDA NAVARRO
BAUTISTA DE DOMINGUEZ

MARIA MAGDALENA ORDONEZ
MENDOZA

ANA MARIA BASILIOQ JUAREZ DE
FERNANDEZ

JEIMY ALEIDA LOPEZ GARCIA

MIRIAM YOLANDA HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ

PUESTO

Profesicnal 11

Secretana Ejecuttva V

Durector Técmieo §1

Asistente Profesional IV

Darector Técmco Il

Asesor Profesional
Especializado Il

Asesor Profesional
Especializado IH

Tecnico Profesional en
Informanca It

Asesor Profesional
Especializado [T

Asesor Profesional
Especializade 11

Asisienie Profesional 1V

Asesor Profesional
Especializado 111

Asistente Profesionat [V

Delegada Regional

Ascsor Profesional
Especializado 11l
Asesor Profesional
Especiahzado 11T

Delegada Regonal

Asesor Profesional
Especrahizado III

Delegada Regional

Ascsor Profesional
Especializado 11
Asesor Profesional
Especializado 11
Asesor Profesional
Especiahzado 111

Delegada Regronal

Asesor Profesional
Especializado IIT

Asesor Profesional
Especrahzado Iil

Dclegada Regional

Ascsor Prefesional
Especializade 11

Asesar Profesionat
Especiabizado [11

Delegada Regional

Asesor Profesional
Especiahzado IH
Asesor Profesional
Especializado I
Asesor Profesional
Especaahzado I

DIRECCION

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-39 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA I, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD DE
GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD CAPITAL

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD CAPITAL

15 CALLE 6-39 ZONA |, CIUDAD GUATEMALA

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD CAPITAL

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA \, CTUDAD CAPITAL

15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA 1, CIUDAD GUATEMALA
15 CALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD CAPITAL

ISCALLE 6-59 ZONA |, CIUDAD GUATEMALA

4TA CALLE 2-64, COLONIA CHIA, CUILAPA,
SANTA ROSA
4TA CALLE 2-64, COLONIA CHIA, CUILAPA,
SANTA ROSA

4TA. CALLE 2-64, COLONIA CHIA, CUILAPA,
SANTA RQSA

8va Calle 4-44 Barrio San Antonio Zona , Sololy

8va Calle 444 Barrio San Antenio Zona , Sololi

8VA. CALLE 0-37 ZONA 7
QUETZALTENANGO

8VA. CALLE 0-37 ZONA 7 QUETZALTENANGO
BVA. CALLE 0-37 ZONA 7 QUETZALTENANGO

8VA CALLE 0-37 ZONA 7 QUETZALTENANGO

CALLE PRINCIPAL MERCADO NO. 2, PLANTA
ALTA, LCAL 7, MAZATENANGO,
SUCHITEPEQUEZ

CALLE PRINCIPAL MERCADO NO. 2, PLANTA
ALTA, LCAL 7, MAZATENANGO,
SUCHITEPEQUEZ

CALLE PRINCIPAL MERCADO NO. 2, PLANTA
ALTA, LCAL 7, MAZATENANGO,
SUCHITEPEQUEZ

7A. AVENIDA "A" 12-51 ZONA |, SAN MARCOS

7A AVENIDA "A" 12.5]1 ZONA 1, SAN MARCOS

TA AVENIDA "A* 12-5] ZONA i, SAN MARCOS

12 AVENIDA 6-04 ZONA 5, COLONIA PAULA
MARIA, HUEHUETENANGO
12 AVENIDA, 6-04 ZONA 5, COLONIA PAULA
MARIA, HUEHUETENANGO
12 AVENIDA 6-04 ZONA 5, COLONIA PAULA
MARIA, HUEHUETENANGO
12 AVENIDA 6-04 ZONA 5, COLONIA PAULA
MARIA, HUEHUETENANGO

TELEFONO

22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
223129916
22500140
223122429
223129916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322429
22329916
22500140
22322419
22329216
22500140
22322429
22329916
2232 2429
22339915
22322429
22129916
22322429

73865292

78865292

78865292

TT621919

717621919

77677309

17677309

17677309

77677309

78728447

78728447

T8728447

T7604262

17604262

77604262

17645781

77645781

77645781

71645781

CORREQ ELECTRONICO

aplicacionpersonal@demi.gob.gt

asistenterrhh@demi.gob.at

unidadsocial@demi.gob.gt

unidadsocial@demi.geb.gt

unidadjuridica@demi.gob.gt

unidadpsicologia@demi.gob.gt

informatica@demi.gob.gt

informatica@demi.qob.qgt

formacion@demi.qob.qt

planificacion@demi.gob.at
comunicacion@demi.gob.gt
oroyectos@demi.qob.gt
provectos@demi.gob.gt

santarosa@demi.gob.gt
santarosa@demi.gob.gt
sanlarosa@demi.qob.gt
solola@demi.qob.gt
solola@demi.qob.qt
quetzaltenango@demi.gob.gt
guetzaltenango@demi.gob.qt
quetzaltenanqo@demi.gob.gt

totonicapan@demi.gob.gt

suchitepequez@demi.gob.gt

suchitepeguez@demi.gob.gt

suchitepequez@demi.qob.qt

sanmarcos@demi.gob.qgt

sanmarcos@hdemi.gob.gt

sanmarcos@demi.gob.gt

huehuetenango@demi.qob.qt
huehuetenanqo@demi.qob.qt

huehuetenango@demi.qob.qgt

huehuetenango@demi.gob.qt
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NOMBRE COMPLETO PUESTQ

ROSA REBECA ACEYTUNG LOPEZ Delegada Regional

DELIA ARACELLY ALONZO Asesar Profesional
SEQUEN Especializado §IT
MARGARITA REN SUY Asistente Profesional 11

SANDRA ISABEL XON GONZALEZ A30sor Frofesional

Especialhizado 111
MARLENY CECIBEL VELASQUEZ Asesor Profesionzl
PEREZ Especializado 111
ANGELICA HERMELINDA Asesor Profesional
VELASQUEZ LOPEZ Especializada 111
LUCIA G?NZALEZ ALVARADO Delesada R '
PE ORDONEZ clegada Regional
PAULINA TAHUICQ COLOCHDE Asesor Profesional
AMPERILE Especralizado 11
ALURA SUCELY MORALES SAN Asesor Profesional
JOSE Especializado 11!
BERINDA JANETH HERRERADE  Asesor Profesional
MORAN Especializado 111
MIRIAN ARACELY MUS COY DE  Ascsor Profesional
CAMEY Especializado 1T

MARIA REBECA CAC SACRAB Asistente Profesional 111

LUBIA ESPERANZA XONA I0M Asistentc Profesional 111

SANDRA PATRICIA DE LEON Asesor Profesional
PINEDA Especiahzado [T
ANNA JAQUELYNNE HERNANDEZ Asesor Profesional
Y HERNANDEZ Espectahzado I11
Asesor Profesional

NOHELIA JUDITH RIOS VALDEZ
DELSY CAROLINA FUENTES

Especializade 11
Delegada Reguunal

RODRIGUEZ
KAREN JANETH RAMIREZ Asesor Profesional
JERONIMO Especializado 111

Asistente de Administracion
Financiera

ANA PATRICIA SAQUIL ACAN

DIRECCION

6TA CALLE 6-16 ZONA | SANTA CRUZ DEL
QUICHE, EL QUICHE

6TA CALLE 6-16 ZONA | SANTA CRUZ DEL
QUICHE, EL QUICHE

6TA CALLE 6-16 ZONA | SANTA CRUZ DEL
QUICHE, EL QUICHE

6TA. CALLE 6-16 ZONA 1 SANTA CRUZ DEL
QUICHE, EL QUICHE

6TA CALLE 6:16 ZONA | SANTA CRUZ DEL
QUICHE. EL QUICHE

&TA. CALLE &.16 ZONA | SANTA CRUZ DEL
QUICHE. EL QUICHE

3RA CALLE 7.38 ZONA |, SALAMA, BAJA
VERAPAZ

IRA, CALLE 7-38 ZONA |, SALAMA, BAJA
VERAPAZ

3RA CALLE 7-38 ZONA |, SALAMA, BAJA
VERAPAZ

2DA CALLE 2-11 ZONA 2. PALACIO DE
GOBERNACION COBAN ALTA VERAPAZ
3DA CALLE 2-11 ZONA 2, PALACIO DE
GOBERNACION COBAN ALTA VERAPAZ
DA CALLE 2-11 ZONA 2. PALACIO DE
GOBERNACION COBAN ALTA VERAPAZ
2DA CALLE 2-11 ZONA 2, PALACIO DE
GOBERNACION COBAN ALTA VERAPAZ
2DA CALLE 2-1 ZONA 2, PALACIO DE
GOBERNACION COBAN ALTA VERAPAZ
AVENIDA 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 5-67 ZONA 2
POPTUN PETEN,

AVENIDA 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 5-67 ZONA 2,
POPTUN PETEN,

4TA AVENIDA Y 12 CALLE, PUERTO BARRIOS,
IZABAL

4TA AVENIDA Y 12 CALLE, PUERTO BARRIOS.
IZABAL

15 CALLE 6.59 ZONA |, CIUDAD GUATEMALA,

TELEFONO

77552891

77552891

77552891

77552891

11552391

77552891

79400074

79400074

79400074

79529866

79529866

79529866

79529466

79529867

19276168

79276168

79485824

79485824
323229916

CORREQ ELECTRONICO

guiche@demi.gob.gt

uiche@demi.qob.qgt
uiche@demi.gob.gt
guiche@demi.gob.gt
quiche@demi.gob.gt
quiche@demi.gob.qt

bajaverapaz@demi.gob.qt
bajaverapaz@demi.qob.gt
bajaverapaz@demi.gob.gt
altaverapaz@demi.gob.gt
altaverapaz@demi.gob.gt
altaverapaz@demi.gob.qt
altaverapaz@demi.gob.qt

altaverapaz@demi.gob.qgt

peten@demi.gob.qt
peten@demi.qob gt

zabal@demi.qob.qt

izabal@demi.gob.qgt

asistenteudaf@demi.gob.qt




